1
apostles Net Rate Fares 2025-26
H

ELICOPTERS

The following rates are effective from 1st April 2025 to 31st March 2026 only.

. Approx. Booking
Scenic Tour Route Length Flight Time Rate Net Rate Code
12 Apostles - London Bridge | 45 km | 16 minutes $195 $175.50 LB
12 Apostles - London Bridge + g4y | 25 minutes $205 $265.50 BOI
Bay of Islands
12 Apostles - London Bridge —
Bay of Islands — Cape Otway | 220 km 1 hour $745 $670.50 Cco
Lighthouse

Terms and Conditions of sale:

- Net rates are only available to bookings with a minimum of 2 passengers

- All prices are per person. Customers must be charged the retail fare.

- Children 24 months and over require an individual full-fare seat.

- Cancellations within 72 hours of the booking will result in a 50% refund. Cancellations within 24 hours of
tour departure or failure to take up the tour will result in a total forfeiture of the tour fare.

- Bookings and payments can only be made via the ‘Travel Agent Login’ at

www.12apostleshelicopters.com.au . Contact us by email if you do not have login details.

12 Apostles Helicopters are open daily at the following times:
Summer - First Sunday in October to the first Saturday in April, open 10:00, close 19:00 (Dec.25™" 12:00 - 16:00)
Winter - First Sunday in April to the first Saturday in October, open 09:00, close one hour before Sunset

For further information regarding our flights please visit our website or email us at
info@12apostleshelicopters.com .

Sincerely,

U ot

Richard Nesseler.
Director / Chief Pilot
rich@12apostleshelicopters.com.au

international: +613 5598 8283 info@12apostleshelicopters.com.au Postal: ‘Glenample’ Princetown, Victoria, 3269, Australia
toll free: 1800 APOSTLES www.12apostleshelicopters.com.au Location: 12 Apostles, Great Ocean Road, Port Campbell, Victoria, Australia
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